Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $13.80
2. $2.60
3. $1.10
4. $4.90
5. $18.20

$20.00
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $13.80 $6.20
2. $2.60 $17.40
3. $1.10 $18.90
4. $4.90 $15.10
5. $18.20 $1.80
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Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.40
2. $9.70
3. $7.40
4. $12.20
5. $10.20

$20.00
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Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $8.40
2. $9.70
3. $7.40
4. $12.20
5. $10.20

Amount Paid Change Required

$11.60

$10.30

$12.60

$7.80

$9.80
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Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $14.50
2. $2.30
3. $2.00
4. $3.50
5. $13.30

$20.00
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Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $14.50 $5.50
2. $2.30 $17.70
3. $2.00 $18.00
4. $3.50 $16.50
5. $13.30 $6.70
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Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $15.70
2. $16.40
3. $1.50
4. $10.90
5. $9.40
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Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $15.70
2. $16.40
3. $1.50
4. $10.90
5. $9.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$4.30

$3.60

$18.50

$9.10

$10.60
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Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $19.40
2. $5.90

3. $10.60
4. $14.20
5. $12.70

$20.00
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Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $19.40 $0.60
2. $5.90 $14.10
3. $10.60 $9.40
4. $14.20 $5.80
5. $12.70 $7.30
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Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $19.20
2. $3.80
3. $8.80
4. $4.40
5. $4.50

$20.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $19.20
2. $3.80
3. $8.80
4. $4.40
5. $4.50

Amount Paid Change Required

$0.80

$16.20

$11.20

$15.60

$15.50
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Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $18.50
2. $11.40
3. $5.30
4. $11.90
5. $13.10
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Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $18.50
2. $11.40
3. $5.30
4. $11.90
5. $13.10

Amount Paid Change Required

$1.50

$8.60

$14.70

$8.10

$6.90
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Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $7.90
2. $0.80
3. $19.80
4. $15.60
5. $15.20

$20.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $7.90
2. $0.80
3. $19.80
4. $15.60
5. $15.20

Amount Paid Change Required

$12.10

$19.20

$0.20

$4.40

$4.80
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Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.10
2. $17.60
3. $6.80
4. $0.10
5. $7.00

$20.00
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Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $3.10
2. $17.60
3. $6.80
4. $0.10
5. $7.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$16.90

$2.40

$13.20

$19.90

$13.00
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Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $17.90
2. $16.80
3. $8.90
4. $6.40
5. $16.90
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Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$17.90

$16.80

$8.90

$6.40

$16.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$2.10

$3.20

$11.10

$13.60

$3.10
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