# Making Change (A)

Date: Name: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

#### Cost of Items Amount Paid

#### Change Required

1. \$13.80



\$20.00

\$2.60 2.



\$20.00

\$1.10 3.



\$20.00

\$4.90 4.



\$20.00

\$18.20 5.



\$20.00

#### Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Data	Coore
Name.	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$13.80	PERSON BANK OF NEW ZEALAND THE FUTTA MATUR.  20  \$20.00	\$6.20
2.	\$2.60	PESSUE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TERUTA MATULA 20	\$17.40
3.	\$1.10	PESTIVE EARNY OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTA MATULA 200 \$20.00	\$18.90
4.	\$4.90	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTA AATUA  20 \$20.00	\$15.10
5.	\$18.20	New ZEALAND IN FIGURE AND AN ALIANZANA SERVICE AND AND AN ALIANZANA SERVICE AND	\$1.80

#### 

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

## Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$8.40 1. \$20.00 \$9.70 2. \$20.00 3. \$7.40 \$20.00 \$12.20 4. \$20.00 \$10.20 5. \$20.00

#### Making Change (B) Answers

		_
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$8.40	RESERVE MANK OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTEA MATURA AA14.123123 \$20.00	\$11.60
2.	\$9.70	RESERVE BAIN OF NEW ZEALAND TO FOLK ANALY AND THE PUTE A MANUAL TO FOLK AND THE PUTE AND THE PUTE A MANUAL TO FOLK AND THE PUT	\$10.30
3.	\$7.40	PESSEVERAN OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE A MATURE TO THE PUTE TO THE P	\$12.60
4.	\$12.20	PESSEVERAN OF NEW ZEALAND THE PUTE A MATUAL THE	\$7.80
5.	\$10.20	NEW ZEALAND PROPERTY EARN OF THE PUTPA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	\$9.80

Making Change (C)		
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

\$14.50 1.



\$20.00

2. \$2.30



\$20.00

3. \$2.00



\$20.00

\$3.50 4.



\$20.00

5. \$13.30



\$20.00

#### Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$14.50	20 \$20.00	\$5.50
2.	\$2.30	20 \$20.00	\$17.70
3.	\$2.00	20 \$20.00	\$18.00
4.	\$3.50	20 \$20.00	\$16.50
5.	\$13.30	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND PROTECTION OF THE PUTTA ANATUM ANALUZATION SERVICE	\$6.70

#### 

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$15.70	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTEA MATTA A 14 123123 \$20.00	
2.	\$16.40	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 12 PURE ANALYSIS 20.00	
3.	\$1.50	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TO PROJECT A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
4.	\$10.90	RESERVE BANK OF THE WITTER MATTIA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
5.	\$9.40	20 \$20.00	

#### Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$15.70	20 \$20.00	\$4.30
2.	\$16.40	20 \$20.00	\$3.60
3.	\$1.50	20 AA14123123 \$20.00	\$18.50
4.	\$10.90	20 \$20.00	\$9.10
5.	\$9.40	20 \$20.00	\$10.60

	Making Change (E	
Name:	Date:	Score:
Calculate	how much change is required for	or each transaction.
Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$19.40	20 \$20.00	
2. \$5.90	NEW ZEALAND PER PUTE ANTI OF STATE OF S	

3. \$10.60

\$20.00

4. \$14.20

PRESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEARK OF NEW ZEARK OF THE PUTCH ANALUA THE PUTCH ANALUA STATE OF THE PUTCH AND THE PUTCH ANALUA STATE OF THE PUTCH ANALUA STATE

5. \$12.70

20 \$20.00

#### Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Data	Coore
Name.	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$19.40	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TO THE PUTE A MATURAL TO THE PUTE A MA	\$0.60
2.	\$5.90	PESSEVERAND OF NEW ZEALAND TO PURE PUTE A AATUAL 20 AA14123123 \$20.00	\$14.10
3.	\$10.60	PESSIVE BAIN OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE A MATILA LE PUTE A MA	\$9.40
4.	\$14.20	PESSEVERAN OF NEW ZEALAND TO PUTE A MATUAL TO PUTE A MATU	\$5.80
5.	\$12.70	NEW ZEALANDA HEALTH AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	\$7.30

	Making Change (F	7)
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost	of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
	19.20	PESSENVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE A MATUAL 20 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
2. \$	33.80	PERSONNE CONTRACTOR AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
3. \$	88.80	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTCH MATINA 20 3 4 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 1 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4	
4. \$	54.40	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TREVIEW MATTER AND THE FOUR MATTER AND	
5. \$	64.50	PERSON DE PARA DE LA P	

#### Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	<u>Amount Paid</u>	Change Required
1.	\$19.20	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE MATUA A 14 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	\$0.80
2.	\$3.80	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE MATUA  AA14123123 \$20.00	\$16.20
3.	\$8.80	RESIDUE BANK OF THE PUTCH MATUA  AA14123123  \$20.00	\$11.20
4.	\$4.40	PESSEVERANICO NEW ZEALAND TE POTEA MATUA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	\$15.60
5.	\$4.50	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND THE PUTE MATTAL TH	\$15.50

# Making Change (G)

Date: Name: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

#### Cost of Items

#### Amount Paid

#### Change Required

1. \$18.50



\$20.00

\$11.40 2.



\$20.00

\$5.30 3.



\$20.00

\$11.90 4.



\$20.00

\$13.10 5.



\$20.00

#### Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$18.50	REMERIE BANG OF TEW ZEALAND TE DUTE MATURE AND TE D	\$1.50
2.	\$11.40	PESSENE BANK OF TE PUTE ANATULA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	\$8.60
3.	\$5.30	20 \$20.00	\$14.70
4.	\$11.90	PESSENG RANK OF TEW ZEALAND TE DUTE AMATUA  AA14123123 \$20.00	\$8.10
5.	\$13.10	20 \$20.00	\$6.90

# Making Change (H)

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Score: \_\_\_\_

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

#### Cost of Items Amount Paid

#### Change Required

1. \$7.90



\$20.00

2. \$0.80



\$20.00

3. \$19.80



\$20.00

4. \$15.60



\$20.00

5. \$15.20



\$20.00

#### Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
T (dille)	Buter	Beere.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$7.90	20 \$20.00	\$12.10
2.	\$0.80	20 \$20.00	\$19.20
3.	\$19.80	20 \$20.00	\$0.20
4.	\$15.60	20 \$20.00	\$4.40
5.	\$15.20	20 \$20.00	\$4.80

# Making Change (I) Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Score: \_\_\_\_\_

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.10	RESERVE BANK OF FEW ZEALAND TO PUTE PUTE A MATUAL 20 \$20.00	
2.	\$17.60	RESERVE BANK OF THE PUTE AMATIA  AA14123123 \$20.00	
3.	\$6.80	REMEDIU BANKOF TE PUTEA MATIA  20 \$20.00	
4.	\$0.10	PERSONUE BANKS OF THE PUTCH ANATUAL TO P	
5.	\$7.00	POSETIVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND THE PUTCH AMATUAL AA14.12.512.3  \$20.00	

### Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Data	Score:
name:	Date:	score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.10	20 \$20.00	\$16.90
2.	\$17.60	20 \$20.00	\$2.40
3.	\$6.80	20 \$20.00	\$13.20
4.	\$0.10	POPEROFILATION TO PROTECT AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	\$19.90
5.	\$7.00	20 \$20.00	\$13.00

## Making Change (J) Date: Name: Score: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. \$17.90 \$20.00 \$16.80 2. \$20.00 \$8.90 3. \$20.00

4. \$6.40

20 \$20.00

5. \$16.90

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND FIRST FROM THE FOUNDAMEN OF T

\$20.00

#### Making Change (J) Answers

3.7	D 1	a
Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$17.90	20 \$20.00	\$2.10
2.	\$16.80	20 \$20.00	\$3.20
3.	\$8.90	20 \$20.00	\$11.10
4.	\$6.40	20 \$ \$20.00	\$13.60
5.	\$16.90	20 \$20.00	\$3.10